
 
 

Primary Immunodeficiency Diseases Consortium Conference 
Poster Presenter Listing 

 
Shradha Agarwal, MD 
Mount Sinai School of Medicine 
Division of Clinical Immunology 
1425 Madison Avenue 
Room 11-20, Box 1089 
New York, NY 10029 
Ph: (212) 659-9255 
shradha.agarwal@mssm.edu 
 
Amy Bailey 
104 Chinon Ct.  
Maumelle, AR 72113 
baileyamy@uams.edu 
 
Tong-Xin Chen 
Shanghai Jiao Tong University School 
of Medicine 
Shanghai Institute for Pediatric 
Research 
Xinhua Hospital 
Shanghai 200092 
China 
Ph: +86 (21) 6579-0000 ext. 3423 
tongxinc@yahoo.com 
 
Laurence Cheng, MD PhD 
University of California, San Francisco 
Department of Allergy and Immunology 
505 Parnassus Ave, M679 
Box 0105 
San Francisco, CA 94143 
Ph: 415-476-2654 
chengl@peds.ucsf.edu 
 
Ivan Chinn, MD 
Pediatric Allergy/Immunology 
Box 3068, RP4, Room 109 
Duke University Medical Center 
Durham, NC 27710 
Ph: (919) 599-3366 
chinn001@mc.duke.edu 
 

 
Antonio Condino-Neto, MD PhD 
University of Sao Paulo 
Dept Immunology Inst. Biomedical 
Science 
1730 Lineu Prestes Avenue 
Sao Paulo, SP 05508-900 
BRAZIL 
Ph: 55 19 9604 2306 
condino@icb.usp.br 
 
Kristine Fahl, MD 
University of Sao Paulo 
Department of Pediatrics 
Oscar Freire, 1221 ap. 92 Cerqueira 
César 
Sao Paulo, SP 01426-001 
Brazil 
Ph: 55 - 11 – 97650689 
kristine@einstein.br 
 
Anete Grumach, MD PhD 
University of Sao Paulo Medical School 
Department of Dermatology 
Al Santos, 211 conj 303 
Sao Paulo, SP 01419.000 
Brazil 
Ph: 11.32845335 
grumach@usp.br 
 
Cristina Kokron, MD PhD 
University of Sao Paulo Medical School 
Clinical Immunology and Allergy 
Division 
R. Princesa Isabel, 1252 apt 12 
Sao Paulo, SP 04601-003 
Brazil 
Ph: 55 11 5535-2263 
cmkokron@usp.br 
 
 
 
 



Tatiana Lawrence, MD 
UNIFESP-EPM 
Department of Allergy & Immunology 
Rua Fadlo haidar, 170 apt.111 
Sao Paulo, SP 04545050 
Brazil 
Ph: 00 55 11 81967837 
tlawrence@uol.com.br 
 
Amy L. Marks, DO 
Amylmarks@aol.com 
 
Sobia Najm Masoud, MD 
Miami Children’s Hospital 
414 Malaga Avenue 
Apt #3 
Coral Gables, FL 33134 
Ph: (305) 989 4852 
sobianajm@yahoo.com 
 
Oner Ozdemir, MD 
Cincinnati Children’s Hospital Medical 
Center 
Department of Pediatrics 
3245 Bishop Street # 28 
Cincinnati, OH 45220 
Ph: (513) 681-3372 
ozdemir_oner@hotmail.com 
 
Patricia Palmeira, PhD 
University of Sao Paulo 
Department of Pediatrics 
Rua Fradique Coutinho, 1468 
ap. 31, Vila Madalena 
Sao Paulo, SP 05416-001 
Brazil 
patpalm@usp.br 
 
Belle Peralejo 
University of Medicine & Dentistry 
90 Bergen St. 
DOC 4700 
Newark, NJ 07101 
Ph: (201) 562-3923 
Bellepera2@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ellen Renner, MD 
University of Washington 
Department of Pediatrics 
307 Westlake Ave N 
Suite 300 
Seattle, WA 98109 
Ph: (206) 987-7448 
erenner@u.washington.edu 
 
Madhurima Sanka, DO 
University of South Florida / All 
Children’s Hospital 
Department of Allergy, Immunology & 
Rheumatology 
3416 West San Pedro St 
Tampa, FL 33629 
Ph: (813) 391-5574 
rimasanka@yahoo.com 
 
Anna Sediva, MD, PhD 
Institute of Immunology 
University Hospital Motol 
V uvalu 84 
150 06 Prague 
Czech Republic 
Anna.Sediva@fnmotol.cz 
 
Yeh-Sheng (Kevin) Wang, MD 
UCLA Medical Center 
Department of Pediatrics 
527 Miduale Avenue, Apt 512 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
Ph: (310) 209-0192 
yehsheng@yahoo.com 
 
Andrew Zeft, MD 
University of Utah 
Pediatrics/Division of Immunology and 
Rheumatology 
30 N 1900 E, #2A134 SOM 
Salt Lake City, UT 84132 
Ph: (801) 581-4172 
andrew.zeft@hsc.utah.edu 
 
 
 
 


